Monthly auction announcement – January 2021
Treasury Bills

	ISIN Code
	Auction date
	Issuance  date
	Due date
	No. of days
	Issuance amount LEI

	ROEFSMG992C5
	07/01/2021
	11/01/2021
	10/01/2022
	364
	400,000,000


Government Bonds
	ISIN
	Auction date
	SSON auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	Years
	Residual Maturity
	Coupon

%
	Accrued

Interest
(RON)
	Indicative target amount

(RON)
	Indicative target amount

SSON*

(RON)

	RO0TLVC1MCW4
	04/01/2021
	05/01/2021
	06/01/2021
	25/11/2024
	4
	3.89
	3.70
	21.29
	700,000,000
	105,000,000

	ROINPAL298G4
	07/01/2021
	08/01/2021
	11/01/2021
	24/10/2030
	10
	9.79
	4.15
	44.91
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	ROAW5KY5CD78
	11/01/2021
	12/01/2021
	13/01/2021
	26/01/2028
	8
	7.04
	4.15
	200.13
	600,000,000
	90,000,000

	ROJEC97WMUQ4
	14/01/2021
	15/01/2021
	18/01/2021
	25/10/2023
	3
	2.77
	4.00
	46.58
	700,000,000
	105,000,000

	RO1631DBN055
	18/01/2021
	19/01/2021
	20/01/2021
	24/09/2031
	15
	10.68
	3.65
	59.00
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	ROGSHSTVFMX2
	21/01/2021
	22/01/2021
	25/01/2021
	24/06/2026
	5
	5.41
	3.25
	95.72
	600,000,000
	90,000,000

	RO4KELYFLVK4
	25/01/2021
	26/01/2021
	27/01/2021
	11/10/2034
	15
	13.71
	4.75
	70.27
	500,000,000
	75,000,000


* Supplementary sessions of non-competitive offers.
1
2

